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Position Name  Phone Number Email Board 
Status 

President Alisa George 206-200-9272 ageorge@ihmail.com ExComm. 
5th Grade Visits Alisa George    
6th Grade Parent Tea (WEB Day) Alisa George    
Lynx Days (2018) Ann Taylor 425-830-5852 annktaylor@gmail.com  
School Enrichment Grants Kelly Rogers 425-644-5928 kcrmkr@comcast.net  
 Shannon Lampman 206-979-5552 shannonlampman@gmail.com  
Group Awards (Stds. of Excell.) Alisa George 206-200-9272 ageorge@ihmail.com  
Secretary Sheila Barlow 425-351-9377 sheilabarlow@outlook.com ExComm. 
Acorn/Educator/Advocate Awards Sheila Barlow 425-351-9377 sheilabarlow@outlook.com  
Treasurer Eloisa Tang 206-228-5823 tanges1373@gmail.com ExComm. 
Corporate Matching Eloisa Tang 206-228-5823 tanges1373@gmail.com  
VP of Programs Open   ExComm. 
Holiday Gift Barn Tracie Kinsley 206-602-7273 tracie.in.seattle@gmail.com  
Reflections Angela Bizzari 425-736-3008 angela_bizzari@hotmail.com  
Staff Appreciation     
    Quarterly Lunches (Co-Chairs) Stephanie Shipley 425-369-8316 stephshipley@outlook.com  
 Constie Rozendaal 425-281-8191 constie@gmail.com  
    Monthly Breakfasts  Andrea Maurer 404-271-6883 almmaurer@yahoo.com  
    Staff Appreciation Week (Co- Lisa Small 425-260-1855 lisasmall@gmail.com  
    Chairs) Sheila Barlow 425-351-9377 sheilabarlow@outlook.com  
VP of Volunteers Lisa Small 425-260-1855 lisasmall@gmail.com ExComm 
8th Grade Party Alisa George 206-200-9272 ageorge@ihmail.com  
8th Grade Promotion Open    
Bus Loading Helpers Lisa Small 425-260-1855 lisasmall@gmail.com  
Career Fair Open    
Celebration of Cultures Night OFF YEAR    
Fall Social (Co-Chairs) Jenny Juang 206-251-3831 jenjuang@gmail.com  
 Josi Beck 206-457-7729 JosiBeck@yahoo.com  
Library Volunteers Minal Desai-Monga 425-279-3171 minal.desai@gmail.com  
Lost & Found Melissa Lee 401-559-4724 md_lee@hotmail.com  
Picture Days (Make Up/Retakes) Open    
Staff Photos Minal Desai-Monga 425-279-3171 minal.desai@gmail.com  
Vision & Hearing Screening Open    
Director of Communications Open   Director 
Website Sheila Barlow 425-351-9377 sheilabarlow@outlook.com  
Director of Membership Lisa Chamberlain 817-808-1659 chamberlain33@hotmail.com Director 
School Directory (Online) Lisa Chamberlain 817-808-1659 chamberlain33@hotmail.com  
Director of Parent Education    Open   Director 
Director of Student Outreach  Tracy Drake 804-363-5745 atha.drake@gmail.com Director 
ASB/Lynx Life Liaison (Co- Natasha De Los Reyes 206-915-8006 PCMSASB@yahoo.com  Director 
Directors) Tracie Jones 425-221-0702 PCMSASB@yahoo.com  Director 
    Clash of Cans Food Drive Nada Alwarid 425-208-1868 alwarid@yahoo.com  
    Locker Clean Outs Open    
    Popcorn/Cookie Dough Fundraiser Open    
    School Socials Open    
    Student Store (Co-Chairs) Melissa Johnsrud 360-471-9705 mljohnsrud@yahoo.com  
 Leah Cho 425-351-6268 klcho00@yahoo.com  
Iss. Schools Foundation Ambassador Katie Short 425-395-4624 katie.short@hotmail.com Director 


